

Neeraj Vs. Amandeep Singh

MNT 106 2018

Present: Applicant with counsel Sh. B.S. Thakur, Adv

Application received by way of entrustment. Report of office
seen. It be registered. Notice to respondent for 30.07.2018 on filing RC/AD

(Mahesh Kumar),
JMJC Gurdaspur.
UID No.PB0288

Dated: 12.06.2018

Himani

Next date: 30.07.2018

Purpose: