

Surinderpal Singh Vs Jagir Singh    Exe.101/2017

Present :-                None

File taken up today as Learned Presiding officer is on casual leave for 20.12.2018. Case stands adjourned to 04.02.2018 for the purpose already fixed. Parties be informed accordingly.

Date of Order:-19.12.2018

Name of Steno:-Gurbachan Singh

Next Date:-04.02.2019

Purpose:-

Munish Garg

ACJ(SD)/Patti

UID No.PB0310