

Anita & Others Vs. Aman Chandna & Others

Present: Shri Dapinder Singh, Advocate counsel for claimants.
Shri S S Duphera, Advocate counsel for respondent No.1.
Sh. K C Sharma, Advocate counsel for respondent No.2.
Sh. Amit Gupta, Advocate counsel for respondent No.3.

No rebuttal evidence is produced today. On request, case is adjourned to 24.08.2022 for rebuttal evidence, if any and otherwise for arguments.

(Anshul Berry)
ADJ, MACT, FGS
(UID:-PB0095)

Date of Order: 22.08.2022
Amandeep Kaur, Stenographer-II